
Cu
e 

Sound Type Time Duratio
n 

Description Source Link 

1 Contrapu
ntal 
Music 

Music 1:38-
2:05 
 
3:15-
3:27 

18s 
 
 
12s 

Music used to annoy 
the protagonist and 
get him to get to his 
room 

YouTube https://ww
w.youtube
.com/watc
h?v=RZ2oX
zrnti4 

2 Ambient  Backgro
und 
Music 

1:04-
1:17 
 
3:25-
3:35 

13s 
 
 
10s 

Music used to increase 
suspense during the 
final scenes of the film 

YouTube https://ww
w.youtube
.com/watc
h?v=OQLV
giNTcI8 

3 Foley 
Sound of 
Knife 

Foley 1:45 Less 
than 1s 

Sound is used to 
emphasise the sound 
of the knife being 
taken by the 
protagonist 

Recorded 
by me 

N/A 

 


