Cu	Sound	Туре	Time	Duratio	Description	Source	Link
е				n			
1	Contrapu ntal Music	Music	1:38- 2:05 3:15- 3:27	18s 12s	Music used to annoy the protagonist and get him to get to his room	YouTube	https://ww w.youtube .com/watc h?v=RZ2oX zrnti4
2	Ambient	Backgro und Music	1:04- 1:17 3:25- 3:35	13s 10s	Music used to increase suspense during the final scenes of the film	YouTube	https://ww w.youtube .com/watc h?v=OQLV giNTcl8
3	Foley Sound of Knife	Foley	1:45	Less than 1s	Sound is used to emphasise the sound of the knife being taken by the protagonist	Recorded by me	N/A